

Gadgaon Station to Gadgaon Maharashtra - 1319

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Born

M.M. 19.54 (ADB) ~~(ADB)~~

E.E. R.W.D. Work Arranged. **DIVISION**

BRICKS

A.C. Arranged. **SUB-DIVISION**

No. 44781

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Datma Kant

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Working bench mark					
1.09 km wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 4809.38/km - Rs.					5242200
(2) reference Pillar					
1.09 km wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 2600.66/km - Rs.					2835200
(3) clearing & grubbing					
rock land					
0.43 Hect. wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 72697.26/Ha - Rs.					31260200
(4) Const. of Embankment					
Lead up 100 m					
621.39 m ² wide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 253.33/m ² - Rs.					157417200
(5) Const. of Embankment					
Lead up 200 m					
1154.02 m ² wide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 180.92/m ² - Rs.					208093200
(6) Const. of Subgrade					
Quarry shoulder					
1918.94 m ² wide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 255.80/m ² - Rs.					491086500

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Box cutting					
21.60 m ³ , wide TMB P-3					
21.60 m ³ , wide TMB P-3					
42.00 m ³ , wide TMB					
@ Rs 103.85 / m ³ - Rs					4362.00
(8) Const. of R.S.B					
515.10 m ³ , wide TMB P-8					
217.47 m ³ , wide TMB P-14					
732.57 m ³					
@ Rs 2929.71 / m ³ - Rs					2146218.00
(9) Providing WBM curbing					
do					
293.906 m ³ , wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 4895.78 / m ³ - Rs					1438899.00
(10) Providing & fixing loco					
OF masonry Project					
2 No. wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 16578.87 / each Rs					33158.00
(11) 300 mm irrigation					
bike					
30.00 RM wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 888.22 / RM - Rs					26647.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) C.C. in excavation for foundation					
31.32 m ³ wide TMB P-8					
15.662 m ³ wide TMB P-12					
46.982 m ³					
@ Rs 383.28/m ³ — Rs					18007.20
(13) P.C.C. in leveling concrete in foundation					
4.108 m ³ wide TMB P-8					
2.054 m ³ wide TMB P-12					
6.16 m ³					
@ Rs 6572.86/m ³ — Rs					40489.20
(14) Brick Masonry work in C.C. in Lead Wall					
30.33 m ³ wide TMB P-8					
15.165 m ³ wide TMB P-13					
45.50 m ³					
@ Rs 6013.84/m ³ — Rs					273630.00
(15) Plastering with C.C. on brick work					
28.39 m ² wide TMB P-9					
39.197 m ² wide TMB P-13					
117.59 m ²					
@ Rs 193.17/m ² — Rs					22715.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) 1.5 mm Cement Plumb					
do					
16.32 m wide rmb R-9					
8.16 m wide rmb R-13					
24.48 m					
@ Rs 78.03/m ² - Rs.					1910.20
(17) Rec Pipe NPS for Culverts					
15.00 m wide rmb R-9					
7.50 m wide rmb R-13					
22.50 m					
@ Rs 3254.52/m - Rs.					73227.20

				Rm	4974974.20
Add 18	1.4.3.7				895495.20
1	A. L. C				497502.00
	S. Fee				107200.00
				Rm	6027419.20
Less 10	1.6.2.10				602742.20
				Rm	5424677.20
Less Previous Payment					2346328.20
				Rm	3078349.20
17.8.24					
17.8.24					

Continuation